
School LAND Trust Program 2012 - 2013 Sharon EL Membership Form

Chair
Name: Rolando Amado Email: rolandoamado@yahoo.com Phone Number: (801) 426-5318
Parent  Years: 6

Chair
Name Adrienne Gray Email: adgunn99@aol.com Phone Number: (801) 404-7749
Parent   Years: 2

Principal
Name Linda Anderson Email: lindaanderson@alpinedistrict.org Phone Number: (801) 610-8119

Secretary
Name Christi Mieure Email: cmieure@alpinedistrict.org Phone Number: (801) 610-8119

School Employee
Name Email Years
Holly Foote hfoote@alpinedistrict.org 1
Jenn Lake jlake@alpinedistrict.org 1
Kamden Hainsworth khainsworth@alpinedistrict.org 2
Susann Wagner swagner@alpinedistrict.org 6

Parent
Name Licensed District Employee Email Years
Colette Stephan No colettestephan@yahoo.com 2
Jennifer Herring No nybruinboy@aol.com 2
Kati Stevens No kati.stevens@yahoo.com 1
Kristine Kuhni No dkkuhni@comcast.net 1
Lynne Kelson No kelson25@juno.com 2
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